

CR No. 32 of 2019

10.05.2019 Present: Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Senior Advocate with Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list for consideration on 17.07.2019. In the meanwhile, Registry is directed to forthwith call for the record.

May 10, 2019  
(Purohit)

(Ajay Mohan Goel),  
Judge