

CR No. 32 of 2019

17.07.2019 Present: Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate for the petitioners.
Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

Record stands received. Learned Counsel for the parties pray that they may be granted some time to go through the record. Prayer allowed. List on 19.08.2019, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 17, 2019
(narender)