

CR No. 32 of 2019

19.08.2019 Present: Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, the matter is adjourned. List for consideration on 5th September, 2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 19, 2019
(bhupender)