

CR No. 32 of 2019.

05.09.2019 Present:-- Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

As jointly prayed for, by the learned counsel for the parties, list on 11.9.2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 5, 2019
(Anant Parihar)