

**CR No. 32 of 2019**

**02.12.2019**      **Present:**    Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Sr. Advocate with M/s Karun  
Negi and Nitin Bagga, Advocates for the petitioners.

Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Advocate for the respondents.

As jointly prayed for, matter is adjourned for  
10.12.2019.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)**  
**Judge**

December 02, 2019  
*(narender)*