

CR No.32 of 2019

14.09.2021 Present: Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Sr. Advocate, with
Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Advocate, for the
respondents.

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 14, 2021
(Rishi)