

Vivek Saini vs. Vardhman Industries

CR No. 32 of 2019

15.06.2022 Present: Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Advocate for the respondents.

As prayed for, list for consideration after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 15, 2022
(narender)