

Vivek Saini and others vs. M/s Vardhman
Industries and others

Civil Revision No.32 of 2019

02.07.2025 Present: Mr.Karun Negi, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr.Rakesh Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

On request of learned counsel for the petitioners,
which is not opposed, matter is adjourned for consideration on
11.08.2025.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

July 2, 2025
(Purohit)